C S 5201-3
1.0 A, 3 .3  V  Fixed Linear
R egulator
The CS5201-3 linear regulator provides 1.0 A d  3.3 V reference at
1.0 A with an output voltage accuracy of +1.5 %.
This regulator is intended for use as a post regulator and
microprocessor supply. The fast loop response and low dropout
voltage make this regulator ideal for applications where low voltage

O
Figure 1. Applications Diagram
ORDERING INFORMATION*!
Device Package Shipping
CS5201-3GT3 TO-220! 50 Units/Rail
CS5201-3GDP3 D2PAKt 50 Units/Rail
CS5201-3GDPR3 D2PAKt 750 Tape & Reel
CS5201-3GST3 SOT-223! 80 Units/Rail
CS5201-3GSTR3 SOT-223! 2500 Tape & Reel
'Additional ordering information can be found on page
640 of this data sheet.
■(Consult your local sales representative for other
fixed output voltage versions.

CS5201-3
ADDITIONAL ORDERING INFORMATION
Orderable Part
Number Type Description
CS5201-3GT3 1.0 A, 3.3 V Output TO-220 THREE LEAD, STRAIGHT
CS5201-3GDP3 1.0 A, 3.3 V Output D2PAK 3-PIN
CS5201-3GDPR3 1.0 A, 3.3 V Output D2PAK3-PIN (Tape & Reel)
CS5201-3GST3 1.0 A, 3.3 V Output SOT-223
CS5201-3GSTR3 1.0 A, 3.3 V Output SOT-223 (Tape & Reel)
MARKING DIAGRAMS
TO-220
THREE LEAD
T SUFFIX